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
appliances, 2019 roof, 2019 encapsulated crawl space, and primary bathroom. 2009 HVAC, 2007 water heater.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1405 Shuffield Dr Single Family 5/4 3,575 23,522 1960 $599,900 N/A $168

9 Active MLS ID: 337807

**Large 5 Br 3.5 bath Brick Home first time offered original owner for 61 years. Home has 2 master suites and many up dates. Roof in
2014, new kit with granite in 2011, new stainless appl 2011, windows 2004, MB and bath remodeled 06, 2 a/c's 06@17, 2 water heaters
06 @ 2017, new vinyl plank 17, new paint 21. Has 2 washers @ dryers. This is only couple blocks from TMH. Can't beat LOCATION!
Home great shape and won't last! Will consider offer!

Listing Courtesy of FERRELL REALTY PLUS, INC.

787 Miccosukee Rd Single Family 4/3 3,114 23,086 1933 $375,000 N/A $120

10 Active MLS ID: 337397

Historic 1930s Tudor style home situated on a half acre in Midtown! This diamond in the rough offers 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2-car carport,
original cherry wood floors throughout, exquisite and unique wood working, and convenient location just minutes from downtown and
TMH. With some of the most unique architecture in town, this home has unlimited potential with a little love and care. This fixer upper
could also provide a lot of upside potential for investors.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

1041 Browning Dr Multifamily/Multiplex –/– 3,209 17,860 1959 $429,000 N/A $134

11 Active MLS ID: 338304

Charming, spacious 4BR/2BA brick home with adjoining 1BR/1BA In-Law suite with its own living room, kitchen, and private entrance,
well-suited for guests, rental, home office. Stainless-steel appliances, gas stove, and hardwood floors throughout the main house. Two-car
carport and a large, fully fenced back yard thatâs perfect for pets. Centrally located on a quiet street.

Listing Courtesy of ROI REALTY LLC

1306 E 7th Ave Single Family 2/1 812 10,890 1938 $215,000 N/A $265

12 Active MLS ID: 336814

CTG Insp & Fin. Charming Cottage on edge of Betton Hills. Hardwood Floors and lots of Natural light. in-town lot w/ beautiful Oak trees.
Walkable -Midtown area w/restaurants, parks nearby. Easy access to Capital Circle & Thomasville Road. BRAND NEW ROOF -July 2021.
Washer/Dryer included. 2BR/1BA home built in 1938. Good size Kitchen, laundry included & Enjoy the wood burning Fireplace. Classic
1930's bungalow! Lots of light and doors with big shed in the back yard. Adjacent to home is a separate Lot for sale-To be sold
separately. The house for sale could also be combined with the next door for a custom build, either separately or combined with the
small home. Lots of options Here!!

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

850 Brookwood Dr Single Family 4/2 2,370 21,344 1959 $420,000 N/A $177

13 Active MLS ID: 337101

Location, Location! Come see this one of a kind renovated home located in one of Tallahassee's first established neighborhoods!
Excellent school zones, large 2370 sq. ft. home with bonus downstairs apartment/in-law suite! 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom with open floor
plan, spacious kitchen with granite countertops and SS appliances. Large balcony overlooking manicured backyard, citrus/fig trees and
hot-tub, renovated bathrooms PLUS downstairs 2 bedroom/1 bathroom apartment with family room, full kitchen and laundry room perfect
for students, extended family or as an income producing property! Plenty of parking in the 2 driveways and oversized 700 sq. ft. garage.
NEW roof 2019, NEW HVACs 2010, newly renovated bathrooms. Home has NEW 2018 full generator & is handicap accessible.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

Xx Spruce Lot/Land –/– 10,890 – $150,000 N/A

14 Active MLS ID: 326352

CTG. Beautiful Lot in heart of Betton/Midtown!! Corner of Spruce & Lee Ave. Rare Betton homesite lot. This rectangular Lot is perfect for
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